DIAGNOSTICS AND DETECTORS
Oxford Danfysik - Synchrotron Components Catalogue 2004 |  11
The Cyberstar is the scintillation
counter of choice in many of the
world’s synchrotron beamlines with
about 250 installed around the world.
The X2000 unit supercedes the popular
X1000. The system has been upgraded

DIAGNOSTICS AND DETECTORS
12  | Oxford Danfysik - Synchrotron Components Catalogue 2004
Ordering information
A single channel system comprises a detector head, a head cable, a counter module, and an RS232 cable. The rate meter is optional.
Item Part Number Description
Detector head CBY12NA02B 12.5mm body, 6mm aperture, 2mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window
Detector head CBY12YA12P 12.5mm body, 6mm aperture, 2mm YAP scintillator, polymer window, fast pre-amp
Detector head CBY48YA11P 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 1mm YAP scintillator, polymer window, fast pre-amp
Detector head CBY48NA01B 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 1mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window
Detector head CBY48NA02B 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 2mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window
Detector head CBY48NA05B 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 5mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window
Detector head CBY48VNA01B Vacuum compatible detector head
Counter module CBY-2202 Fast scintillation counter PPU NIM 1 channel + RS232
Counter module CBY-2206 Fast scintillation counter PPU NIM 5 channel + RS232
Rate meter CBY-1300 Linear rate meter NIM module
Head cable CBY-1401,2,3,7 Pulse processing cable 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m long